
THSGCA Pre-COVID Rankings - 2019-2020

Format:  Compulsory Region:  All

Event:  Men - Vault School:  All View Rankings

Rankings by High Score
 

1. 10.000 Adam Knight - Kingwood
2. 9.900 Will Campbell - Rockwall High

Clayton Staunton - Highland Park
Jaylen Stephens - Birdville
Alexander Castro Perez -
Atascocita
Joseph Bryant - Saginaw High

7. 9.800 Gavin Figert - Rockwall High
Austin Chapman - Highland Park
Diego Aguilar - El Paso Hanks
Wyatt Stanford - Kingwood
Josh Townsend - Lakeview
Centennial
Damyan Prater - L. D. Bell
Connor Hill - Atascocita

14. 9.700 Emiliano Hinojos - San Angelo
Central
Jared Villegas - Odessa High
Nicholas Rivera - Bryan Rudder
Luke Muzquiz - Abilene Cooper
Carson Gorzney - L. D. Bell
Donovan Young - Saginaw High
Cody Cox - San Angelo Central
Zachary Evans - Euless Trinity
Kelton Jones - Lakeview
Centennial
Isaiah Yanez - L. D. Bell
Zach Cochran - Round Rock
Iker Del Solar - L. D. Bell
Johnathan Beck - Odessa High
Peyton Payblas - L. D. Bell
Donny Bonilla - Permian
Jonathan Gonzalez - Permian
Seth Regalado - Odessa High
Jar'ryien Hamilton - Beaumont
West Brook
Nicolas Hastings - San Angelo

Rankings by Top 3 Score Average
(Minimum of 2 Scores Required for Average)

1. 9.900 Alexander Castro Perez -
Atascocita
Adam Knight - Kingwood

3. 9.767 Diego Aguilar - El Paso Hanks
4. 9.733 Joseph Bryant - Saginaw High

Clayton Staunton - Highland Park
6. 9.700 Jaylen Stephens - Birdville

Luke Muzquiz - Abilene Cooper
Zach Cochran - Round Rock

9. 9.633 Nicolas Hastings - San Angelo
Central
Connor Hill - Atascocita
Will Campbell - Rockwall High
Gavin Figert - Rockwall High

13. 9.600 Isaiah Yanez - L. D. Bell
Zachary Phillips - Chisholm Trail
Jonathan Gonzalez - Permian
Aldrich Potgieter - Kingwood
Cody Cox - San Angelo Central
Wyatt Stanford - Kingwood

19. 9.567 Iker Del Solar - L. D. Bell
Jared Villegas - Odessa High

21. 9.567 Kelton Jones - Lakeview
Centennial
Seth Regalado - Odessa High
Peyton Payblas - L. D. Bell
Emiliano Hinojos - San Angelo
Central

25. 9.550 Brendan Fletcher - Odessa High
Josh Townsend - Lakeview
Centennial

27. 9.533 Elijah Lara - Permian
Johnathan Beck - Odessa High
Joseph Mckenzie - Saginaw High

30. 9.500 Damyan Prater - L. D. Bell
Dylan Akin - Odessa High
Jar'ryien Hamilton - Beaumont
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Central
William Langston - Rockwall High
Zakary Hemphill - Rockwall High
Elijah Lara - Permian
Aldrich Potgieter - Kingwood

37. 9.600 Joseph Mckenzie - Saginaw High
Raymond Kirkendoll - Saginaw
High
Zachary Leopold - A&M
Consolidated
Zakary Travis - Chisholm Trail
Jackson Williams - Lubbock
Zachary Phillips - Chisholm Trail
Steve Wilkening - Saginaw High
Joel Dantzler - Abilene High
Isaiah Davis - Euless Trinity
Garrett Moss - Rockwall-Heath
Ryan Ferguson - Rockwall High
Zachary Harris - Euless Trinity
Zach Kravitz - Arlington Martin
Jacob Kristof - Rockwall High
Brendan Fletcher - Odessa High
Daniel Solis - Lakeview Centennial
Kyle Clements - Euless Trinity
Caiden Hernandez - San Angelo
Central
Ethaniel Tibbs - Lakeview
Centennial
Alexander Ramsey - Boswell
Jabezz Chavez - Odessa High
Hudson Lightfoot - Highland Park
Dylan Akin - Odessa High
Angel Herrerra - El Paso Hanks

61. 9.500 Zachary Parker - Permian
Tyler Ewton - Odessa High
Shawn Swope - Lubbock
Alexzander Ortiz - L. D. Bell
Ethan Nahidi - L. D. Bell
Jaxon Mace - Atascocita
Derek Baughman - Rockwall-
Heath
Jirden Ware - Rockwall High
Gabriel Cordero - Chisholm Trail
Benjamin Alvarez - Round Rock
Landry Middleton - Arlington
Martin
Gavin Ramey - Rockwall-Heath
Jeffrey Goldston - Round Rock
Noah Pacheco - Round Rock
Nathaniel Hernandez - Abilene
High
James Hamilton - L. D. Bell
Ryan Judd - Rockwall-Heath
Caleb Walrond - Saginaw High

West Brook
Zakary Travis - Chisholm Trail
Zakary Hemphill - Rockwall High
Daniel Solis - Lakeview Centennial
Zachary Harris - Euless Trinity
Caleb Walrond - Saginaw High
Joel Dantzler - Abilene High

39. 9.467 Donny Bonilla - Permian
Ethaniel Tibbs - Lakeview
Centennial
Paul Herrera - Chisholm Trail
Caiden Hernandez - San Angelo
Central
Abel Rodriguez - Abilene Cooper
Jaxon Mace - Atascocita
Zach Kravitz - Arlington Martin

46. 9.450 Phillip Cortez - Abilene Cooper
47. 9.433 Jabezz Chavez - Odessa High

Hudson Lightfoot - Highland Park
Benjamin Alvarez - Round Rock
Carson Gorzney - L. D. Bell
Noah Pacheco - Round Rock

52. 9.400 Ja'Kerryan Collier - Beaumont
United
Tyler Ewton - Odessa High
Jeffrey Goldston - Round Rock
Kristopher Bigham - Rockwall-
Heath
Carlos Bonilla - Lakeview
Centennial
Zachary Leopold - A&M
Consolidated

58. 9.367 Jackson Williams - Lubbock
Zachary Evans - Euless Trinity
Steve Wilkening - Saginaw High
Ryan Ferguson - Rockwall High

62. 9.350 William Langston - Rockwall High
63. 9.333 Ryan Judd - Rockwall-Heath

Nathaniel Hernandez - Abilene
High
Keegan Jackson - Abilene Cooper
Derek Baughman - Rockwall-
Heath
Angel Herrerra - El Paso Hanks

68. 9.300 Chase Nowaczyk - Rockwall High
Robert Schut - San Angelo Central
Jacob Dickman - Richland
James Hamilton - L. D. Bell
Alexzander Ortiz - L. D. Bell
Kraig Reichert - Arlington High

74. 9.267 Ethan Nahidi - L. D. Bell
Mikai Fenelus - Chisholm Trail
Ashtin Nandlal - Kingwood Park
Gabriel Cordero - Chisholm Trail
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Mark Hancock - Highland Park
Phillip Cortez - Abilene Cooper
Paul Herrera - Chisholm Trail
Abel Rodriguez - Abilene Cooper
Carlos Bonilla - Lakeview
Centennial

84. 9.400 Nicholas Gregory - Highland Park
Evan Rodriguez - Rockwall-Heath
Braylon Joseph - Chisholm Trail
Emmanuel Stallworth - Chisholm
Trail
Ja'Kerryan Collier - Beaumont
United
Emilio Trejo - El Paso Eastwood
Fernando Cordero - El Paso Bel
Air
Keegan Jackson - Abilene Cooper
Zachary Cordle - Permian
Alonzo Huerta - Abilene High
Mikai Fenelus - Chisholm Trail
Diego Ojeda - Hernandez - Round
Rock
Robert Schut - San Angelo Central
Kristopher Bigham - Rockwall-
Heath
Vincent Garcia - Lubbock
Kraig Reichert - Arlington High
Jacob Dickman - Richland

101. 9.300 Miller Graham - Highland Park
Sincere Galindo - Permian
Michael Madrid - Lakeview
Centennial
Ashtin Nandlal - Kingwood Park
Hayden Henley - Highland Park
Nicholas Lewis - Round Rock
Jacob McClintock - Euless Trinity
Chris Craig - Abilene High
Isaiah Martinez - El Paso Hanks
Parker Angel - Rockwall-Heath
Zac Morgan - Saginaw High
Vinny Flores - Odessa High
Tristan Brown - Highland Park
Zach Atchison - San Angelo
Central
Breil Pyfer - Saginaw High
Chase Nowaczyk - Rockwall High
Sergio Mota - Chisholm Trail

118. 9.200 Ethan Mills - Kingwood
Joey Vargas - Permian
Jared Meager - Lakeview
Centennial
Connor Smith - Lakeview
Centennial
Travian Bernard - Beaumont

78. 9.250 Raymond Kirkendoll - Saginaw
High
Breil Pyfer - Saginaw High

80. 9.233 Braylon Joseph - Chisholm Trail
Diego Ojeda - Hernandez - Round
Rock
Sergio Mota - Chisholm Trail
Alexander Ramsey - Boswell

84. 9.200 Kyle Clements - Euless Trinity
Gavin Ramey - Rockwall-Heath
Joshua Simcox - Birdville
Emmanuel Stallworth - Chisholm
Trail
Brad Webster - Saginaw High

89. 9.167 Eli Hernandez - Arlington Martin
Hayden Henley - Highland Park

91. 9.133 Evan Rodriguez - Rockwall-Heath
Fernando Cordero - El Paso Bel
Air

93. 9.100 Vinny Flores - Odessa High
Tristan Brown - Highland Park
Ashton Miley - Atascocita
Joey Vargas - Permian
Masen Plaisance - Saginaw High
Reece Turner - Bryan Rudder
Alonzo Huerta - Abilene High

100. 9.067 Nicholas Lewis - Round Rock
Vincent Garcia - Lubbock
Lorenzo Ramos - Abilene High
Blake Obermeyer - Euless Trinity
Connor Smith - Lakeview
Centennial

105. 9.067 Emory Sowden - Highland Park
106. 9.050 Keaton Hickman - College Station

Zachary Cordle - Permian
Jirden Ware - Rockwall High
Alex Garcia - Beaumont United
Travian Bernard - Beaumont
United

111. 9.033 Isaiah Davis - Euless Trinity
Zach Atchison - San Angelo
Central
Jared Meager - Lakeview
Centennial

114. 9.000 Andru Olivas - Abilene High
Ian Hamby - San Angelo Central
Ethan Underwood - Boswell
Michael Madrid - Lakeview
Centennial
Ethan Mills - Kingwood
Peter Brady - Kingwood

120. 8.967 Deven Williams - Richland
Jacob Brown - Abilene High
James Le - Lakeview Centennial
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United
Ashton Miley - Atascocita
Ian Hamby - San Angelo Central
Lance Lorio - Highland Park
Abram Gomez - Saginaw High
Blake Obermeyer - Euless Trinity
Christian Whiting - Abilene
Cooper
Brad Webster - Saginaw High
Nick Franklin - Boswell
Emory Sowden - Highland Park
James Le - Lakeview Centennial
Eli Hernandez - Arlington Martin
Masen Plaisance - Saginaw High
Joshua Simcox - Birdville
Reece Turner - Bryan Rudder
Andrew Else - Highland Park
Ethan Underwood - Boswell

139. 9.100 Keaton Hickman - College Station
Alex Garcia - Beaumont United
Andru Olivas - Abilene High
Lorenzo Ramos - Abilene High
Peter Brady - Kingwood
Aaron Contreras - Saginaw High
Nathaniel Vela - Odessa High
Jose Torres - Houston Debakey
Demere Thompson - Bryan Rudder
Jacob Brown - Abilene High
Jamie Comacho - Abilene High
Daniel Orozco - El Paso Eastwood
Chandler Smith - Rockwall High
John Cobleigh - Euless Trinity

153. 9.000 Coyn Newton - Euless Trinity
Quinten Moss - Rockwall-Heath
Deven Williams - Richland
Jaelin Stonebraker - Boswell
Mason Brooks - Abilene Cooper
Gabriel Wittmayer - L. D. Bell
Nathan Frazier - Kingwood
Blake Nixon - Rockwall-Heath
Niels Levy-Thiebaunt - Houston
Debakey
Charles Armendariz - El Paso
Hanks
Tristan Taylor - Lubbock
Drake Lozano - El Paso Eastwood

165. 8.900 Grant Sanders - Irving MacArthur
Diego Aldana - El Paso Eastwood
Mason Herring - Round Rock
Blake Tarr - Boswell
Coen Street - Birdville
Chase Hindes - Round Rock
Gus Yague - El Paso Eastwood
Daniel Davis - Beaumont United

123. 8.950 Coyn Newton - Euless Trinity
Blake Nixon - Rockwall-Heath
Aaron Contreras - Saginaw High

126. 8.933 Jacob McClintock - Euless Trinity
127. 8.900 Zachary Parker - Permian

Sincere Galindo - Permian
Quinten Moss - Rockwall-Heath
Demere Thompson - Bryan Rudder

131. 8.867 Jaelin Stonebraker - Boswell
Lance Lorio - Highland Park

133. 8.850 Chris Craig - Abilene High
Nick Franklin - Boswell
Daniel Orozco - El Paso Eastwood

136. 8.800 John Cobleigh - Euless Trinity
Nathan Frazier - Kingwood

138. 8.767 Emilio Trejo - El Paso Eastwood
Landry Middleton - Arlington
Martin

140. 8.700 Blake Tarr - Boswell
141. 8.650 Drake Lozano - El Paso Eastwood

Isaiah Martinez - El Paso Hanks
Malachi Fry - Abilene High

144. 8.633 Mason Brooks - Abilene Cooper
145. 8.600 Coen Street - Birdville

Shepard Deetz - Rockwall-Heath
Dylan Slayton - L. D. Bell

148. 8.567 Adam Harper - Highland Park
149. 8.550 Caden Nowaczyk - Rockwall High

Freedom Proctor - Bryan Rudder
151. 8.467 Landon Mcminn - Boswell
152. 8.450 Chris Blankenship - Boswell

153. 8.433 Charles Armendariz - El Paso
Hanks

154. 8.333 Diego Aldana - El Paso Eastwood
155. 8.150 Shawn Swope - Lubbock
156. 8.100 Ashton Franklin - Boswell
157. 7.950 John Manson - Highland Park
158. 7.800 Gus Yague - El Paso Eastwood
159. 7.650 Sebastian Kays - El Paso Eastwood

Rocco Silva - El Paso Hanks
161. 7.333 Jibreel Bocanegra - El Paso Bel Air
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Anthony Luera - Abilene High
Adam Harper - Highland Park
Dominick Ochoa - Houston
Debakey
Isaac Dagenhart - Houston
Debakey
Easton Carpio - Bryan Rudder

178. 8.800 Freedom Proctor - Bryan Rudder
Andre Gomez - Houston Debakey
Seth Kyle - Rockwall-Heath
Jorge Arredondo - Houston
Debakey
Landon Mcminn - Boswell

183. 8.700 Shepard Deetz - Rockwall-Heath
James Thomas - Saginaw High
Joseph Kilgore - Permian
Edgar Cordle - Permian
Ezekiel Zapata - Abilene High
Malachi Fry - Abilene High
Marco Hernandez - Rockwall-
Heath

190. 8.600 Dylan Slayton - L. D. Bell
Caden Nowaczyk - Rockwall High
Berty Tshiyamba - Euless Trinity

193. 8.500 Chris Blankenship - Boswell
George Luevano - Saginaw High
Gordon Garcia - Odessa High
Allen Bungey - Rockwall-Heath
Israel Nava - Irving High
Dillon Davis - El Paso Eastwood

199. 8.400 Jordan Gaitan - Bryan Rudder
200. 8.300 Aaron Ramirez - Odessa High

hunter king - Boswell

202. 8.200 Daniel Cruickshank - Highland
Park
Max Mason - Rockwall-Heath

204. 8.100 Kevin Gomez - Irving Nimitz
Jesus Barraza - Irving High
Ashton Franklin - Boswell

207. 8.000 Jibreel Bocanegra - El Paso Bel Air
John Manson - Highland Park
Nick Doyle - Irving High
Preston Bond - Highland Park

211. 7.900 Ethan Scott - Highland Park
212. 7.800 Rocco Silva - El Paso Hanks
213. 7.700 Sebastian Kays - El Paso Eastwood

214. 7.000 Joshua Jordan Williams - El Paso
Hanks
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